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LED LAMPS TYPE A KanIU)(

LED FILAMENT

067

09
© DIXIFILLED

DIXI..AW- DIXI..6W- DIXI..8W- CCT

7 220-240V: 50/60Hz =Ny &) 15000h (8% 15000 2 Rax80 (> <6xMacAdam Elipse [E> A+t

320° A{ [ 22464 DIXIFILLED AW E27-WW (S 4W

@3
N [ 22468 DIXIFILLED 6WE27-WW  (&° 6W En® 5
[ 26044 DIXIFILLED 8W E27-WW (& 8W L v

7W @ 420Im 2700K  EAN-5905339224644

2700K  EAN-5905339224682

2700K  EAN-5905339260444




9 Kanlux’

LED LAMPS TYPE A

\EDSMD

CC

driver

260

RAPID

109
=7
=1

“RAPID LED: CCT
7 220-240V; 50/60Hz =) ) 20000h (84315000 . Rax80 (> <6xMachdam Elipse [E> A+
[ 22040 RAPIDLEDE27-WW (< 6,5W 8 500lm  3000K
P 22941 RAPIDLEDE27-NW  (° 6,5W 3

EAN -5905339229403
550Im 4000K  EAN-5905339229410




LED LAMPS TYPE A KanIU)( Q

[e=)
=
(Val
2

760 760 o o o

S T

= 5 1 @ gl | @ 71 @

RAPID
PRO - RAPID...E27- - RAPID...B22:
7 220-240V: 50/60Hz & 20000h (8N 15000 L Rax80 & <6xMacAdam Elipse [E> A+

22950 RAPID PRO LED E27-WW

|

60W
63W
60W
60W

800Im 3000K  EAN-5905339229502
850Im 4000K EAN-5905339229519
800Im 3000K  EAN-5905339229526
800Im 6500K  EAN -5905339229533

E27 (S 95W
E27 (S 95W
B22 (% 10W
B22 (% 10W

[ 22951 RAPID PRO LED E27-NW

|

[T 22952 RAPID PRO LED B22-WW

[ 22953 RAPID PRO LED B22-CW

aa




9 Kanlux LED LAMPS © TYPE A

/
[e=)
=
E)
{0}
e
760 760 L - L
S T 6w
RAPID e
MAXX - RAPID...E27- -RAPID...B22-
7 220-240V: 50/60Hz & 15000h (&%) 10000 2 Rax80 & <6xMacAdam Elipse [E> A+
23282 RAPID MAXXLED E27-WW = E27 (% 12W 75W -5 1050Im 3000K  EAN -5905339232809
[T 23283 RAPID MAXXLEDE27-NW = E27 (& 12W 75W -8 1050Ilm 4000K  EAN -5905339232816
[T 23284 RAPID MAXX LED B22-WwW W B22 (% 12W 75W @ 1050lm  3000K EAN-5905339232847
[ 23285 RAPID MAXXLEDB22-CW W B22 (% 12W 75W 0 1050Im 6500K  EAN -5905339232854




LED LAMPS TYPE A

Kanlux

\EDSMD
0

driver

760 | |
2w
RAPID L
HI “RAPIDHI CCT
& 220-240V; 50/60Hz = & 15000h (8315000 A Rax80 (& <6xMachdam Elipse [E> A+
25400 RAPIDHILED E27-WW (S 15W  £»® 100W -8 1520Im

3000K

25401 RAPIDHILEDE27-NW (S 15W  £»@ 100w -8 1520Im 4000K

EAN -5905339254009

EAN -5905339254016




9 Kanlux LED LAMPS © TYPE A

< )
unique
= i
< |
2 :
e
@60
RIS
@ / \I I I_ E -APPLE- CCT
& 220-240V; 50/60H: Z2 07 © 1750 (&) 10000 2 Rax80 () <6xMachdam Elipse [E> A+

[T 24256 APPLELEDE27-WW (& 8w E»® 60w 0 800Im 2700K  EAN 5905339242563
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Q Kanlux LED LAMPS

TYPE A

ORI

function

Icicc

driver

@/EDHM\M\

764
@ ST64 0
§ 220-240V; 50/60Hz £ 7

© 15000h (3% 15000 2L Rax80 (& <bxMacAdam Elipse

26040 ST64 FILLED 4W-WW (S 4W

2500K  EAN -5905339260406 [Ei> A+
26041 ST64 FILLED 6W-WW  (S* 6W

2500K  EAN-5905339260413 [Ei > A++




LED LAMPS

TYPE A

Kanlux

TRIColor
in one
bulb

<3

HOW

it works?

3~
Q
*CIICOLOUR Is RENDERED (13
VOLTAGE DECAY

760
@ TI uCOlOr ~TRICOLOR- CCT
& 220-240V: 50/60Hz 287 © 200000 (&) 15000 ﬁ Ra>80 () <6xMachdam Elipse [Ei> A+
1000Im 2700K
[T 22911 TRIColorE27 (% 12W 1100Im 4000K

@ 1000Im

EAN -5905339229113
6300K




9 Kanlux LED LAMPS © TYPE A

construction

\ED SMD

260

WIDE N Q @’

& 220-240V: 50/60Hz Z 87 O 750 (815000 L Rax80 (® <6xMacAdam Elipse [ A+

22863 WIDELED E27-WW (& 9w E»® 60w 0 800Im 3000K  EAN-5905339228635
22862 WIDELEDE27-NW (& ow  E»® 60w

8% 800Im  4000K  EAN-5005339228628
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LED LAMPS GLOBE KanIU)(

®

-

175
I% =) §

©Q G 125FILLED GI2SFILLED - / CCT

40V; 7 = < i 27 Raz <6x MacAdam Elipse +
B 220-240V; 50/60H =287 © 50000 (15000 E Rax80 () <bxMachdamElip [E> A

26042 GI25FILLED 6WE27-WW (" 6W  E»® 51w o 650Im 2500K  EAN -5905339260420
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LED LAMPS

-

GLOBE

\

\

AL
inside _

\EDSMD

2120

@) LUNI#ro @

CCT

160

& 220-240V: 50/60Hz

© 15000 (&%) 10000

=Ry

X Ra80

( <6xMacAdam Elipse [E)> A+

22571 LUNIPRO E27 LED-WW (& 16W

£»® 100w 8 1520Im

3000K  EAN-5905339225719




LED LAMPS GLOBE KanIU)(

\EDSMD

ALU |

inside U

—
7120
2w
© L U N |MAX -LUNIMAX: CCT
7 220-240V; 50/60Hz £ 7 © 15000n 2910000 X Rax80 (@ <6xMacAdam Elipse [ A+
22572 LUNIMAXE27 LED-WW (S 16W E»® 115W 6:-1800Im

3000K  EAN-5905339225726

O
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LED LAMPS CANDLE KanIU)(

0

function’,

LED FILAMENT

——
@35
@) ZIPlaweo
B 220-240V; 50/60H 20 © 150000 (@915000 SR80 (D <bxMackdam Elipse 6> At

[ 22466 ZIPIFILLED 2WE14-WW (&> 2W E»® 23W -6 230Im 2700K

EAN 5005339224668
[T 22469 ZIPIFILLED 4WE14-WW (S 4W  E»® 35W -8 400Im

2700K  EAN-5905339224699




Kanlux LED LAMPS &« CANDLE

a@_ >

MILKY

diffuser

|

ALU

inside

\EDSMD

738 738

DO/DUNisr " seconm

5 220-240V: 50/60H: 2 4 &) 20000h &) 15000 ﬁ Ra>80 @ <6xMacAdam Elipse [Ei> A+

129
100
ad>z0

23382 IDO 4,5W TSMD E14-WW (S 4,5W 35W &% 400Im 3000K AN -5905339233820
23383 IDO4,5WTSMD E14-NW (S 45W 35W 400Im 4000K  FAN-5905339233837
23380 DUN 4,5W TSMD E14-WW (S 4,5W 35W 400Im 3000K  EAN-5905339233806
23381 DUN4,5WTSMDEI4-NW (S 45W 35W @ 400Im 4000K  EAN-5905339233813




Kanlux

LED LAMPS CANDLE O
MILKY
diffuser
ALU
inside
-H,-- 7/”,”,
[=)
=
[Val
£
\ICICC
N\ driver
—
738 737
‘wawai ;FNW4¢
- % s ¥
IDO/DUN —
6,5W D0 -DUN- CCT
7 220-240V: 50/60Hz 2 4 & 20000h &) 15000 ﬁ Ra>80 & <6 MacAdam Elipse [Ei> A+

23490
23491
23430
23431

IDO 6,5W TSMD E14-WW (S 6,5W
IDO 6,5W TSMD E14-NW (S 6,5W
DUN 6,5W TSMD E14-WW (S 6,5W
DUN 6,5W TSMD E14-NW (S 6,5W

% 600Im
- 600Im

600Im

o> 600Im

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

EAN -5905339234902
EAN -5905339234919
EAN -5905339234308
EAN -5905339234315
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LED LAMPS MINI GLOBE KanIU)(

LED FILAMENT

) NUP o 999

-NUPL..E27-

& 220-240V: 50/60H: &AW () 15000n (&%) 15000 ﬁ Ra>80 & <6xMachdam Elipse [E> Ar+

25411 NUPI FILLED 4W E14-WW 35W @ 400lm 2700K  EAN-5905339254115

35W @ 400Im 2700K  EAN-5905339254108

[ 25410 NUPIFILLED 4W E27-WW = E27




Q Kanlux LED LAMPS @« MINI GLOBE

MILK

diffuser

j

ALU

inside

\EDSMD

| —
@45 @45
) O
BILO ARCAN IS
3W/5W ‘BILO...E14- “BILO...E27- CCT
B 220-240V; 50/60Hz © 250000 (8115000 KL Rax80 @ <bxMachdam Elipse

[ 23041 BILO3WTSMDE27-WW = E27 (% 3W E»® 27w - 280Im 3000K AN -5905339230416 [e)>At+
[ 23040 BILO3WTSMDEI4-WW Z E14 (% 3w E»® 27w -5 280Im 3000K AN -5005339230409 [ei> A++
[ 23043 BILOSWTSMDE27-WW = E27 (" 5W E»® 37w -8 420Im 3000K  FAN-5905339230430 [E1> A+
[ 23042 BILOSWTSMDEI4-WW Z E14 (& 5W E»® 37w 6% 420Im 3000K  EAN-5905339230423 [ei> A+




LED LAMPS MINI GLOBE KanIU)( Q

o

=
w
=)
=

e (A5 @45
m m S
BILO AR
- 6,5W “BILO...E14- “BILO..E27- CCT
% 220-240V: 50/60Hz & 20000h ) 15000 ﬁ Ra>80 @ <6bxMachdam Elipse [E> A+

[ 23420 BILO 6,5W T SMDE27-WW E27 (% 65W E»® 48W @ 600Im 3000K  EAN-5905339234209

[ 23421 BILO 6,5W TSMDE27-NW = E27 (% 6,5W 8 600Im 4000K  EAN-5905339234216
(723422 BILO 6,5W TSMDE14-WW = E14 (% 6,5W ®- 600lm  3000K  EAN-5005339234223
[ 23423 BILO 6,5W TSMDE14-NW = E14 (S 6,5W %65 600Im 4000K  EAN 5905339234230
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LED LAMPS SPOT 230 / 12V KanIU)( T

GLASS
body

)
SSIC

shape

235

REMI < 7|

B 220240v;50/60H:  EZ GUI0 © 20000 (84920000 KX Ra:80 (2 <6xMacAdam Elipse [E At+

[ 14946 REMIGUIOSMD-WW (% 2,2W  £»® 19W -8 180Im  <im 150Im 3000K  EAN 5907540962650
[T 14947 REMIGUIOSMD-CW (S 22w E»®@ 21w -8 200Im Q'm 165Im 6500K  EAN -5907540963466




Kanlux

LED LAMPS

SPOT 230 /7 12V

L

LA
SSIC

shape

=
il
@50
TOMI
-TOMI-
§220-240v;50/60H b GUIO (D 25000h  (@4I25000 X Rax80 (B <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A++
22708 TOMILEDL2W GUIO-WW  (S°12W  E»®@ 10W 90Im <Jm 80Im 3000K  EAN-5905339227089
22822 TOMILEDL2W GUI0O-NW  (S° 12w  E»® 11w 90im <Jm 80Im  4000K  EAN 5005339228222
[ 22709 TOMILED12W GU10-CW (" 12W  E»®@10W 90im <Jm 80Im  5300K  EAN-5005339227096
§220240v;50/60H &4 GUIO () 20000h (4115000 X Rax80 (B <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A+t
[5 22702 TOMILED3W GU1I0-WW (& 3w E»®@25wW m 200lm 3000K  EAN-5905339227027
[ 22823 TOMILED3W GUIO-NW (& 3w & 8> 260lm <m 210lm ~ 4000K AN 5905339228239
[T 22703 TOMILED3W GU10-CW (& 3w E»®26W 0 270lm  <)m 220Ilm 5300K  EAN-5905339227034




Kanlux

LED LAMPS SPOT 230 / 12V
\\/.
\
\
|
L

@50
TOMI i
N “TOMI-
§220240v;50/60H & GUIO () 20000h (415000 X Rax80 (2 <bxMacAdam Elipse [E> A+

[ 22700
[ 22824
22701
[T 22821
[ 22825
[ 22820

TOMI LED5W GU10-WW
TOMI LED5W GU10-NW
TOMI LED5W GU10-CW
TOMI LED7W GU10-WW
TOMI LED7W GU10-NW
TOMI LED7W GU10-CW

(S 5W
(S 5W
(S 5W
7w
7w
7w

in® 33w
i»® 33w
En® 34w
En®@ 42w
En@® 42w
En® 43w

8% 360Im
370Im
380Im
500Im
283 510lm

35 520Im

im 290Im
im 300Im
im 300Im
im 400Im
im 410Im
im 410Im

3000K
4000K
5300K
3000K
4000K
5300K

EAN -5905339227003
EAN -5905339228246
EAN -5905339227010
EAN -5905339228215
EAN -5905339228253
EAN -5905339228208
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/ = PEO
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uniform T——— A
LIGHT Y

distribution

ICiCC

driver

ALU

inside
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or WHITE Y
body

unique

WW  NW (W

VWV
COLOUR

tempe
rature

DIMM
ING -~

function.’

in @®
PRODIM




LED LAMPS SPOT 230 / 12V KanIU)( T

Q

i SIVER
: BODY

WHITE
BODY

250

PRO=: - W

5 220-240V;50/60H kg GUIO ) 25000h (84915000 X Rax80  (® <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A+

[ 24500 PRO GUIOLED 7W-WW-W (&> 7W  En®@ 44w -8 530lm  <Jm 465Im 2700K  EAN-5905339245007
550im <Jm 470Im  4000K AN 5005339245014
570lm <) 490Im 6500K  EAN 5905339245021
24503 PRO GU10 LED 7W-WW & 7W 530Im <) 465Im 2700K  EAN 5905339245038
24504 PRO GU10 LED 7W-NW & 7W @2 550lm  <)m 470Im 4000K  EAN-5905339245045
24505 PRO GU10 LED 7W-CW 7w E»®46w @ 570im  <m 490Im 6500K  FAN -5005339245052

24501 PRO GUI10LED 7W-NW-W  (&° 7W
24502 PRO GUI10 LED 7W-CW-W  (&* 7W




Kanlux

LED LAMPS

SPOT 230 /7 12V

36°|60°

-
—
N N
®- » /
\
t ~ e
= T —
%
a/‘ .
{0}
'- IC(Zjl,CC
rnver
s
i 4‘1‘/@ Q
: %
‘ \\
; -
SILVER 1 A y‘\
BoDY unique
i |
250
Sl e Ty
series \m/ \m/ \m/
I I ao GU10 LED -PRO- CCT
§220240v;50/60H2 G4 GUI0 (© 25000h (8315000 X Rax80 (5D <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A+
24670 PRO GUIOLED 7WS3-WW (& 7W En@45W 8% 560Im <Jm 500Im  2700K  EAN -5905339246707
Qo 24671 PRO GUIOLED 7WS3-NW (& 7W & 105 580Im <Jm 520Im  4000K AN -5905339246714
24672 PRO GUIOLED 7WS3-CW (& 7W 600Im <Jm 550Im  6500K EAN 5905330246721
24673 PRO GUIOLED 7WS6-WW (S* 7W & 10 560Im <Jm 470lm  2700K  EAN 5905339246738
@, [5 24674 PRO GUIOLED 7WS6-NW (& 7w @ 580Im <)m 490Im ~ 4000K  EAN 5905339246745
[= 24675 PRO GUIOLED 7WS6-CW (& 7W 0> 600lm <)m 500lm ~ 6500K AN -5905339246752




LED LAMPS SPOT 230 / 12V KanIU)( T

SPECIAL
lens

250

O series
P R Dl M -PRODIM -

B 220-240V;50/60H G GUIO (© 250000 (I15000 X Rax80 () <6xMacAdamElipse  [E> A+
G p

<Ji

#:530im <Jm 455Im  2700K  EAN 5905339246608
195 550im  <Jm 470lm  4000K  EAN -5905339246615
i®: 560Im <) 480Im 6500K  EAN -5905339246622
1% 560Im  <Jm 450Im 2700K  EAN-5905339246639
9> 580Im  <)m 480Im 4000K  EAN -5905339246646
- 600Im  <Jm 490Im  6500K  EAN 5005339226129

[ 24660 PRODIM GU10-75W-WW (& 75W E»® 44w
[ 24661 PRODIM GU10-7,5W-NW (S 75W
[ 24662 PRODIM GU10-7,5W-CW (S 7,5W
24663 PRODIM GU10-7,5WS6-WW (S* 7,5W
A 24664 PRODIM GU10-75WS6-NW (&* 75W E»®@ 47w
24665 PRODIM GU10-75WS6-CW (S 75W  En® 48w




% Kanlux LED LAMPS @ SPOT 230 / 12V

250

LED15 C

5 220-240V;50/60H; kg GUIO © 20000h (84915000 X Rax80  (® <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A+

-LED15C- CCT

23030 LEDI5C GUIO-WW-C (& 5W E»® 37w 65 430im <Jm360Im  3000K  EAN 5005339230303
»® 37w

23931 LEDI15 C GU10-CW-C (S 5W -}Zé:&430Im m 360Im 6500K  FAN -5905339239310




LED LAMPS SPOT 230 / 12V KanIU)(

\EDSMD

<

e .

|

~TEDI- CCT

TEDIwax

B 220-240v;50/60H b GUI0 © 20000 (315000 AL Rax80

() <bxMacAdam Elipse  [E> A+

23410 TEDIMAX LED GU10-WW (&> 9w E»® 66W
23411 TEDIMAXLED GU10-CW (&> 9w E»® 66W

6:900Im <Jm 710lm  3000K EAN 5905339234100
6:900Im <Jm 710lm  600OK EAN 5005339234117




KanIU)( LED LAMPS SPOT 230 /7 12V

3inl
TRIColor
in one

it works?

VN
*CIIEOLOUR’ IS RENDERED

05
VOLTAGE DECAY 3

= (350

<) TRIColor

§ 220-240V;50/60H kg GUIO © 20000h (84915000 X Rax80 (D <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A+

& 5w E»® 32w @ 350lm <Jm 300lm  2700K
[ 22010 TRICOIOrlEDGUIO (% 5W E»® 35W 8 400im <) 340lm  4000K EAN 5905339229106
5w E»® 33w 8- 370lm <m 315lm  6500K




LED LAMPS SPOT 230 / 12V KanIU)( T

SIDE
LIGHT \

distribution \

36°[120°

IC

driver

. - - -
t

Bem | TION!

. HOUS !

250

FULLED

§220-240v;50/60H; B GUI0 © 15000 (15000 KX Ras80 () <6xMachdamElipse  [E> A++

<

26030 FULLED GU10-3,3WS3-WW (" 3,3W
@, 26031 FULLED GU10-3,3WS3-NW (S 3,3W
26032 FULLED GU10-3,3WS3-CW (S 3,3W
26033 FULLED GU10-3,3W-WW (%" 3,3W
[ 26034 FULLED GU10-3,3W-NW (< 3,3W
[ 26035 FULLED GU10-3,3W-CW (" 3,3W

im 245|m 2700K  EAN-5905339260307
im 2501m 4000K  EAN-5905339260314
im 260Im 6500K  EAN-5905339260321
im 235Im 2700K  EAN-5905339260338
im 2401m 4000K  EAN-5905339260345
m 250Im 6500K  EAN-5905339260352

120°




" Kanlux

LED LAMPS SPOT 230 / 12V

~

750
N -LED15CMR16 -
5 12VAC; 50/60 Hz / 12V DC G653 ) 20000h & 15000 ﬁ Ra>80 @ <6xMachdamElipse [ A+
[ 22203 LEDI5C MRI6-WW-B (%> 4,5W En® 34w -85380Im <Jm 315lm  3000K  EAN-5905339222039
[ 22204 LEDI5C MR16-CW-B (S 4,5W E»® 35W 8% 390Im <= 325Im

6500K  EAN-5905339222046




LED LAMPS SPOT 230 / 12V KanIU)( T

/\\

voltage

o

=
[Val
o
=

250

LED5W o
O ==
| O M LED7W ToM- cCl

%12V AC; 50/60 Hz / 12V DC G653 () 250000 (&%) 15000 ﬁ Ra280 (&) <bxMacAdamElipse  [E A+

s

m300lm  3000K  EAN-5905339227041
m 310lm  5300K  EAN-5905339227058
: m 385Im  3000K  EAN-5905339227065
[ 22707 TOMILED7W MR16-CW (& 7W  E»® 42w -8:-500im <)m 400lm  5300K  EAN-5905339227072

22704 TOMILED5W MR16-WW (&> 5W  E»®@ 33w
22705 TOMILED5W MR16-CW (S 5W
[9 22706 TOMILED7W MR1I6-WW (&> 7W  E»® 41w




Kanlux




LED LAMPS « TYPE R Kanlw( ?

______________ —
1 _ﬁ-_
fomn)
=
[Va)
E
II:II — 1

ICi1CC
N\ driver
[ \
| \
[
\ | ,.
\ / . N i
.
'
T S — -
263
(40 P [
[
@ S I G O “SIGOR39- -SIGORS0- -SIGOR63-
B 220-240V; 50/60Hz © 15000h (84915000 X5 Rax80 @ <6xMacAdam Elipse [E> A+
22733 SIGOR39LEDEM4-WW = E14 (S 4W o 320Im 3000K  EAN-5905339227331
22734 SIGOR39LEDEI4-NW = E14 (S 4W o 320Im 4000K  EAN-5905339227348
22735 SIGORS0LED E14-WW = E14 (S 6W o 480Im 3000K  EAN-5905339227355
22736 SIGORS0LEDEI4-NW = E14 (S 6W o 480Im 4000K  EAN -5905339227362
[ 22737 SIGORG3LED E27-WW = E27 (% 8W o 640lm 3000K  EAN-5905339227379
[ 22738 SIGORG3LEDE27-NW = E27 (% 8W <@ 640Im 4000K  EAN-5905339227386




Kanlux

J

CAPSULE 230V/12V




LED LAMPS CAPSULE 230V / 12V KanIU)(

MILKY Q
diffuser

D LED SMp

:

: {
GIO EJ
-GIOLEDGY -

(@ <6xMachdamElipse  [ED A++

K

CCT

§220-240v:50/60H  §J GO ©25000h (815000 X Rax80
[T 22660 GIOLEDGOWW (= 25W En® 21w -8 200Im 3000K  EAN-5905339226600
5000K  EAN-5905339226617

[T 22661 GIOLEDGONW (S 25W E»® 21w -8 200Im




KanIU)( LED LAMPS CAPSULE 230V / 12V

g

‘ / M § \
/ diffuser \
\

LED SMD

ZUBI| ZUBI MAX

B220-240V;50/60H;  S4 69 © 15000h

(84310000 X Rax80 () <bxMacAdam Elipse

[ 24520 ZUBILED 3,5W G9-WW & 35W En® 28W 5 300im

(S 35W
24522 7ZUBI MAX LED3,5WG9-WW (? 3,5W

3000K  EAN-5905339245205 [Ei> A+

<> 300Im 6000K  EAN-5905339245212 [Ei> A+
i»® 35W € 400lm  3000K

24521 ZUBILED 3,5W G9-CW

EAN -5905339245229  [Ei » A++




LED LAMPS CAPSULE 230V / 12V

> 1vo|tage \

| " \
| i N
<
: N
N
L \
8 N
L N
N
. . B N
. T \
: N
4 F

Kanlux

LED SMD

024
O
oo
T
LED6 |LED12 .
Q -LEDG - CCT
B 12vnC Wed O 0000n (8910000 X Rax80

& <6xMachdam Elipse

[T 08952 LED6SMDG4-WW (& 1w E»® sw &

72lm  3000K
En®14W i9-130Im

EAN -5905339089526  [Ei » A++
[ 08951 LED12SMD G4-WW (S 1,5W

3000K  EAN-5905339089519  [Ei> A+




Kanlux LED LAMPS

-C

CAPSULE 230V / 12V

P

MILKY

diffuser

6064

36,5

[ 12V AC; 50/60 Hz W G4 ) 25000h (84915000 S Rax80 ) <6xMacAdam Elipse (B> At+

22662 GIOLED G4FL-WW (& 1,3W  E»® 11w o 100Im 3000K  EAN-5905339226624
22663 GIOLED G4FLNW (& 1,3W E»® 11w o 100Ilm 5000K  EAN-5905339226631




LED LAMPS CAPSULE 230V / 12V KanIU)(

MILKY

diffuser

[EEY

voltage

ZU B I LED G4 2081 CZT

[ 12V AC; 50/60 Hz & 1voc 4P G4 &) 15000h (&) 20000 F Rax80 ) <6xMachdam Elipse [E> A++

24523 ZUBILED 2,5W G4-WwW (& 25W E»® 25W o 250Im 3000K  EAN-5905339245236




Kanlux

NS

X
AR-111 12V
ES-111 230V

S




LED LAMPS « AR-111 12V / ES-111 230V Kanlw( }qw

DS
GN

1

voltage

S AR_ 1 1 1LED REF AR

B 1VAGS0/60H /1VDC L5653 © 17500n  (ENI15000 X Rax80 () <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A

8-680Im  <Jm460Im  2700K EAN 5905339226136
85 730im <) 490Im 000K EAN 5905339226129

22613 AR-111 REFLED G53-WwW (S 12w

»®53wW
[ 22612 AR-111 REFLED G53-CW (S 12W  E»®@55W




KanIU)( LED LAMPS AR-111 12V / ES-111 230V

<ul>z

LED SMD

1

voltage

(o)
ght
o111 | P S
| |
- - A, A=,
AR-111w4

& 1vnc =4 G53 &) 25000h (15000 L Rax80 (& <6xMacAdam Elipse [ A+

8> 900lm  <Jm 710Im 2700K  EAN -5905339229625
%83 900Im  <)m 710Im 6500K  EAN -5905339229632
82 900lm  <)m 710Im 2700K  EAN -5905339229601
9-900im  <)m 710lm  6500K  EAN-5905339229618

[ 22062 AR-111LED SL/WW/SR (S 11W
[ 22963 AR-111LEDSL/CW/SR (S 11W
[ 22960 AR-111LED SL/WW/W (S 11W
22961 AR-111LED SL/CW/W  (S*11W




}

LED LAMPS « AR-111 12V / ES-111 230V Kanlw( <I”

WHITE
BODY

/W

7

SILVER
BODY

/SR




I>f Kanlux LED LAMPS
(%

AR-111 12V / ES-111 230V

@
LED

L
@

6D (OB

(T

9 ES-111 ke \E/ ; — e

ES-111- (e{0)
[ 220-240V; 50/60Hz L= GU10 & 175000 (g 15000 i Ra>80 (&) <6xMacAdamElipse  [Ei> A
[ 25420 ES-ULREFLED-WW (S 12W E»® 53w <8 680Im <m 460Im  2700K  EAN 5005339254207
25421 ES-IILREFLED-CW (T 12W E»® 55W 8 730Im  <Jm 490lm  6000K

EAN 5905339254214




LED LAM

PS AR-111 12V / ES-111 230V

Kanlux

\ED SMD

<
4
WHITE SILVER
BODY BODY
/W /SR

211

ES-111u0s =

7 220-240V; 50/60Hz LA GUI0 © 250000 (115000 K Rax80  (®) <bxMacAdamElipse  [ED> A+
[9 22972 ES-111LEDSL/WW/SR (S"11W En@ % 900Im <= 730Im 2700K AN -5905339229724
[ 22973 ES-111LEDSL/CW/SR (S 11W E»n@ #- 900Im  <m 730Im 6500K  EAN 5905339229731
[ 22970 ES-111LED SL/WW/W (S 11W  E»n@ 900Im <)m 730Im 2700K  EAN-5905339229700
22971 ES-MILEDSL/CW/W (S 11w En@ %5 900Im  <Jm 730Im 6500K  EAN 5905339229717




Kanlux




Kanlux

-

LED LAMPS TUBE

22W-1510
& 220-240V; 50/60Hz ﬁGB © 250000 (15000 X Ra280 () <bxMacAdamElipse  [ED A++
22658 T8LED GLASSV2 9OW-WW  (&° 9W - 1080Im 3000K  EAN-5905339226587
22654 T8LED GLASSV2 OW-NW  (&© 9W -@ 1080Im 4000K  FAN-5905339226549
22659 T8LED GLASSV2 OW-CW (& 9W - 1080Im 6500K  EAN -5905339226594
22656 T8LED GLASSV2 18W-WW (& 18W - 2160Im 3000K  EAN-5905339226563
T8 LED GLASSV2 18W-NW  (&° 18W @& 2160Im 4000K  EAN-5905339226556
(& 18W @ 2160Im 6500K  EAN -5905339260604
28> 2880Im 4000K  EAN -5905339226570

22655
26060
& 24w

22657

T8 LED GLASSv2 18W-CW
T8 LED GLASSv2 24W-NW

O0D0DO0OO000




Kanlux




LED LAMPS OTHER KanIU)(

CLEAR

diffuser

(&) —Lesp

027

FDD
ooo

=t

-SAYA-

SAYA

(4310000 X Rax80 () <bxMacAdam Elipse

CCT

[E> A++

& 220-240V; 50/60Hz 2 4 ) 20000h
3000K

EAN -5905339222800

22280 SAYALEDI6SMDEL4-WW (S 2,6W E»® 25W -6 250Im




Kanlux LED LAMPS & OTHER

@75 3 y

@

G CCT

& 220-240V; 50/60Hz = GX53 &) 25000h (84 15000 ﬁ Ra>80 (® <6xMachdam Elipse  [E> A+

22420 ESGLED 7WGX53WW (S 7W  En@41w 85 480Im  <Jm 375lm  3000K AN 5905339224200
22421 ESGLED7WGX53-CW  (7W E»®@44w 8- 530im  <Jm 415lm  6000K AN 5905339224217




LED LAMPS OTHER KanIU)(

0

REPLA-

CEABLE
LED
module

EASY
magnetic
instalation

2125 7165 '_'.ii./ : '_'.',Z." ‘_;‘_'f
ol lans panl Tlanaz | sk cdmie
I!-I -MOD...10W - -MOD...20W - CCT

240V I + S ) A Rax <6x MacAdam Flipse +
B 220-240V: 50/60H M+ Osh  (@15000 X Raxt0 @ <6xMacAdam I [ A

*1020Im 3000K  EAN-5905339257321
- 1020Im 4000K  EAN -5905339257307
> 1700Ilm 3000K  EAN-5905339257338
- 1700Ilm 4000K  EAN-5905339257314

25732 MOD 12WLED-WW (&> 12w  E»@ 73w
[ 25730 MOD 12WLED-NW (& 12W
[ 25733 MOD 20WLED-WW (S 20W
[ 25731 MOD20WLED-NW (20w E»® 110w




O Kanlux LED LAMPS & OTHER

\£D SMD

radiator

15W: 7130
20W: G160 ‘
20 190
oWwee
7 2z2 %
g I
NIFO CCT

& 220-240V: 50/60 Hz = 17 & 15000h (84 15000 X Ra80 & <6xMacAdam Elipse [E> A+
I p

26050 NIFOLED 14W E27-WW-W (& 14W E»® gow - 1150Im
26052 NIFO LED 20W E27-WW-W (& 20W E»® 107W -5} 1650Im
26054 NIFOLED 22W E27-WW-W (& 22w E»® 118w 83 1850Im

3000K  EAN -5905339260505
3000K  EAN -5905339260529

3000K  EAN -5905339260543




Kanlux

LED LAMPS © OTHER




Kanlux LED LAMPS & OTHER

HYB
RID

radiator
structure

b
J
17

RANGO e

& 220-240V; 50/60Hz R7S © 200000 (920000 FE Ra80 () <bxMachdamElipse  [E) A+
AN p

L | Vi

|
%
%

%% 500Im 3000K  EAN-5907540962155
8% 550lm  4000K  EAN-5905339264206

15098 RANGO R7S SMD-WW (&° 6 W
26420 RANGOR7SSMD-NW (& 6 W




LED LAMPS @ OTHER Kanlux




A\

LED STRIPS




LED STRIPS LEDS-B/LEDS-P KanIU)(
\

ons &

0

LEDS'BWHITE

EAN -5905339245168

F1unc = 48W/m = I=5m(100x5cm)=300LED ) 15000n (410000 () <bxMacAdamElipse  [Ei> A-A++
[ 24516 LEDS-B4.8W/M IPO0-WW - 450lm/m 3000K
24517 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IPOO-NW -3 470Im/m
24518 LEDS-B 4.8W/MIPO0-CW -3 500Im/m

4000K

EAN -5905339245175
6500K

EAN -5905339245182




Kanlux LED STRIPS @ LEDS-B/LEDS-P

5

LEDS'BWHITE

ZavDC & 48W/m = I=5m(100x5cm)=300LED © 150000 (M) 10000 [E> A-A++

&% 270Im/m 3300-3900K  EAN 5905339245106
<% 300Im/m 4000-5500K  EAN -5905339245113
6000-7500K  EAN -5905339245120

24510 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP54-WW
[T 24511 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP54-NW
[ 24512 LEDS-B4.8W/M IP54-CW -@: 320Im/m




LED STRIPS LEDS-B/LEDS-P

Kanlux

000

ﬁﬁg

(%) 10000

(@] s @

& LEDS'BWHITE

Fivpe = 48W/m

S =5m(100x5¢m)=300LED

© 15000n

) <bxMachdam Elipse [ED A-At+

[ 24513 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP65-WW
24514 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP65-NW

8% 400lm/m

@: 425Im/m
24515 LEDS-B4.8W/M IP65-CW  -i®:- 450Im/m

3000K  EAN -5905339245137

4000K
6500K

EAN -5905339245144
EAN -5905339245151




% Kanlux LED STRIPS

LEDS-B/LEDS-P

O] T s @

LEDS-Be.ue

F1voc

CCT
(= 4,5W/m

S I=5m(100x5cm)=300LED

© 175000 (15000 [ED> A-Avt

[0 24543 LEDS-B 4.5W/M IP54-BL -8 70Im/m

BLUE  EAN-5905339245434




LED STRIPS LEDS-B/LEDS-P KanIU)( é

00d/

D 0505 NS @37

a3

$Q‘\(\g \N\th RGB(OO

[
z @D
(@]
10mm

L EDS-Bre: g | 9

Zavpe ®72Wm = 1=5m(50x10cm)=150LED © 150000 ($I15000 (&) <6xMacAdam Elipse [E> A-A++

[ 24530 LEDS-B7.2W/M IPOORGB -# max 130Im/m [P 00 RGB EAN-5905339245304
[T 24531 LEDS-B7.2W/M IP54RGB @+ max 130lm/m IP54 RGB EAN 5905339245311
[T 24532 LEDS-B7.2W/M IP65RGB  -i: max 130im/m  IP65 RGB FAN-5005339245328




Kanlux

LED STRIPS

LEDS-B/LEDS-P

31-ﬂniﬁ"!;

&

Kanlux

Coe, /‘

LEDS'PWHITE

LED @
CHIP

TAIWAN
BRAND

F1vDC = I=5m(100x5cm)=300LED © 17500n  ()15000 (&) <bxMacAdam Elipse  [E> A-Av+
[ 24010 LEDS-P4W/MIPOO-WW (S 4W/m o 300Im/m 3000K  EAN 5905339240101

= 24011
24120
24121

LEDS-P 4W/M IPOO-CW (& 4W/m
LEDS-P 10W/M IPOOWW  (&° 10W/m
LEDS-P 10W/M IPOOCW (& 10W/m

8% 300Im/m
8% 900Im/m

8% 900Im/m

6000K
3000K
6000K

EAN -5905339240118
EAN -5905339241207
EAN -5905339241214



LED STRIPS LEDS-B/LEDS-P KanIU)( é

it Coison
MADE
FOR

Kanlux & smanm [= x
e

I

LED
CHIP

TAIWAN
BRAND

[@)
(@)
8mm

LEDS-PWHITE %

FivpC < I=5m(100x5cm)=300LED &) 17500h MY15000 (&) <bxMachdamElipse  [ED A-A++

> 300Im/m 3500K  EAN -5905339240125
> 300Im/m 5700K  EAN 5905339240132
> 800Im/m 3500K AN -5905339241221
+ 800Im/m 5700K  EAN -5905339241238

24012 LEDS-P4W/M IP54-WW (S 4W/m
[ 24013 LEDS-P4W/MIP54-CW (& 4W/m
24122 LEDS-P 10W/M IP54 WW (S~ 10 W/m
24123 LEDS-P 10W/M IP54 CW (& 10W/m




% Kanlux LED STRIPS © ACCESSORIES

R |
CONTROLLER LED RGB-IR20
[
CONTROLLER LED RGB-RF
CONTROLLER LED RGB-IR

CONTROLLEReores

CONTROLER FOR LED RGB LINE MODULES

[ 22140 CONTROLLER LED RGB-RF F1voC E max15A @@ silver  EAN 5905339221407
18960 CONTROLLER LEDRGB-IR20  712vDC E max6A @™ white  EAN 5905339189608
08041 CONTROLLER LED RGB-IR FIV-24VDC  n max12A @ silver  EAN-5005339080417




LED STRIPS ACCESSORIES KanIU)( é

—

-
CONNECTORRGB 10-CP

CONNECTOR 8-CP

—

CONNECTOR RGB 10-CPC
CONNECTOR 8-CPC

- CONNECTORRGBS - - CONNECTORRGB10-
: LED — LED
=2 3 =4 0
(YOI N YOI IS
@O @0l
im—  im——
12 14
plastic plastic
- CONNECTOR 8-CP+ - CONNECTORRGB 10-CP-

LED
f=2 = [f=¢ &

160
160

DO EXel
D0 EXel
i—  i— ]
12 14
plastic plastic
- CONNECTOR8-CPC- - CONNECTOR RGB 10-CPC-
- LED —— LED
[H=2 & [f5¢ &
@0 EXel
®0 [® Of
@0 EXel
DO EXel
 i——  i—
12 14
plastic plastic
7 1vnc CONNECTOR FOR LED LINE MODULES E 2A @] 20PCS
19030 CONNECTOR 8 EAN -5905339190307 19038 CONNECTOR RGB 10 EAN -5905339190383
19032 CONNECTOR 8-CP EAN -5905339190321 [ 19036 CONNECTOR RGB 10-CP EAN -5905339190369

19033 CONNECTOR 8-CPC  EAN-5905339190338 [ 19037 CONNECTOR RGB 10-CPC  EAN -5905339190376




% Kanlux LED STRIPS @ LEDS SET

e double LED setwith a pass through detector

(((4 PIR

MOTION

sensor

Adjustable

e, o n— I
I/

LEDS'SETB-SE x o b

B PRI:220-240V; 50/60Hz SEC12VDC S l=12m © 15000 (84915000 () <6xMacAdamElipse  [E> A-At+

26325 LEDSSETB-SEDBL (S 6,5W o 2x240lm  3000-3900K  EAN -5905339263254




LED STRIPS LEDS SET KanIU)(

o single LED setwith a pass through detector

(((4 PIR

MOTION

sensor

Adjustable

@& Working
° time
30s-6min

LEDS-SETes L

B PRI:220-240V; 50/60Hz SEC1VDC S =12m © 15000 (84915000 () <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A-At+

26324 LEDSSETB-SESGL (% 3,3W o 240Im 3000-3900K  EAN -5905339263247




Kanlux LED STRIPS @ LEDS SET

1Y/a

. dimmable LED set with a proximity switch

LEDS-SET; E S

[ PRI:220-240V; 50/60Hz SEC1VDC S5 1=15m=90LED  ©) 15000n (4915000 () <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A-A++

26320 LEDSSETS-DIMIR (& 75W o 450lm  3000-3900K  EAN -5905339263209




LED STRIPS LEDS SET KanIU)( é

. dimmable LED set with a touch switch

LEDS-SET; E

B PRI: 220-240V; 50/60Hz SEC: 1VDC S5 F1,5m=00LED ) 15000h () 15000 () <bxMacdamElipse  [ED> A-A++

26321 LEDSSETS-DIMTS (& 75W -j-:é:-} 450lm 3000-3900K  EAN -5905339263216




% Kanlux LED STRIPS @ LEDS SET

. accumulator LED set with a pass through detector

(((4 PIR

MOTION

sensor

w
@0
3
3

8mm

3@

LEDS-SETwse aceu

737D = FIm=30LED © 150000 ($I15000 (2 <bxMacAdamElipse  [E> A-A++

built-in rechargeable battery

CCT

[ 26322 LEDSSETW-SEACCU (& 2,4W o 180lm  3000-3900K AN 5905339263223




LED STRIPS LEDS SET KanIU)( é

. battery LED set with a pass through detector

(((4 PIR

MOTION

sensor

Working
— time

° 15s

—
S
=
C.
)
N2

33mm

LE DS 'SETW-SE BTRY & —

G aaAr12VDC S EmMS30LED O 150000 (15000 (2 <bxMachdamElipse  [ED> A-At

[T 26323 LEDSSETW-SEBTRY (S 2,4W o 180Im 3000-3900K  EAN -5905339263230
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LED PROFILES




LED PROFILES Kanlux é

PROFLOA

I=1000

PROFILO. R

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

@ aluminum  EAN 5905339191601

@ transparent  EAN-5905339191700
EAN -5905339191908

19160 PROFILO A
a\lck 19170 SHADE A-FR
19190 HANDLEA @ grey




% Kanlux LED PROFILES

PROFILO B

PROFILO B +SHADE B-W

PROFILO B + SHADE B-FR

I=1000/2000
—
I=1000/2000

P R O F I L OB alfriinum séﬁck |

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

[T 19161 PROFILOB @ aluminum  EAN 5905339191618
26540 PROFILO B 2M @ aluminum  EAN 5905339265401
19172 SHADE B-FR @ transparent  EAN-5905339191724
sellck 19171 SHADE B-W @ white EAN -5905339191717
D 26570 SHADE B/F-FR2M @® transparent AN -5905339265708
[T 26571 SHADEB/F-W2M @ white EAN -5905339265715
[T 26604 CONNECT-LB @ aluminum AN 5905339266040
[T 19181 STOPPERB @ grey EAN -5905339191816




LED PROFILES

Kanlux

PROFILO C+ SHADE GW

PROFILOc

PROFILO C

PROFILO C+SHADE GFR

1=1000/2000
‘ 1=1000/2000 ‘ ‘ [=1000/2000 ‘
/5,5
=) 0"

~ = (=
20 15,2 13,1

aluminum slide chck

PPihiing

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

slide
e

o
=)
=~

oooco0oo00O0D0Do0Oo0D0oD0oO0Oa0O

19162
26541
19173
19174
26573
26575
26576
26577
26578
26579
19182
19191
26562
19192

PROFILO C

PROFILO C 2M

SHADE C/D/E-FR

SHADE C/D/E-W

SHADE C/D/E/I-FR 2M
SHADE C/D/E/I-W 2M
SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR
SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR2M
SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W
SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 2M
STOPPER C

HANDLE C/D/E
CONNECT-LC
CONNECT C/D/E

@ aluminum
@ aluminum
@ transparent
@ white

@ transparent
@ white

@ transparent
@ transparent
@ white

@ white

@ grey

@ grey

@ aluminum

@ aluminum

EAN -5905339191625
EAN -5905339265418
EAN -5905339191731
EAN -5905339191748
EAN -5905339265739
EAN -5905339265753
EAN -5905339265760
EAN -5905339265777
EAN -5905339265784
EAN -5905339265791
EAN -5905339191823
EAN -5905339191915
EAN -5905339265623
EAN -5905339191922




% Kanlux LED PROFILES

: Q
PROFILO D + SHADE D-W

PROFILO C+SHADE D-FR

1=1000/2000
. ‘ 1=1000/2000 L 1=1000/2000 ‘

- = L §=

PROFILO S
D aluminum slide Enck
P i——

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

19163 PROFILO D @ aluminum AN 5905339191632
26542 PROFILO D 2M @ aluminum  EAN 5905339265425
19173 SHADE C/D/E-FR @ transparent  EAN-5905339191731
slide [ 19174 SHADE C/D/E-W @ white EAN -5905339191748
-~ 26573 SHADE C/D/E/I-FR 2M @ transparent  EAN -5905339265739
26575 SHADE C/D/E/I-W 2M @ white EAN -5905339265753
26576 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR @ transparent  EAN -5905339265760
ek 26577 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR2M @ transparent  EAN -5905339265777
26578 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W @ white EAN -5905339265784
26579 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-'W 2M @ white EAN -5905339265791
[ 19183 STOPPER D @ grey EAN -5905339191830
19191 HANDLE C/D/E @ grey EAN -5905339191915
19192 CONNECT C/D/E @ aluminum FAN -5905339191922




LED PROFILES Kanlux é

PROFILOE

PROFILO E + SHADE E-W

P Q

1=1000/2000 ‘ ‘ I=1000/2000 ‘ ‘ 1=1000/2000 ‘
156
W$~ - >

PROFILO 25
E aluminum slide chck

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

26579 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 2M @ white EAN -5905339265791
19184 STOPPERE @ grey EAN -5905339191847
19191 HANDLE C/D/E @ grey EAN -5905339191915
19192 CONNECT C/D/E @ aluminum EAN -5905339191922

19164 PROFILO E @ aluminum EAN -5905339191649

26543 PROFILO E 2M @ aluminum EAN -5905339265432

19173 SHADE C/D/E-FR @ transparent EAN -5905339191731
slide [ 19174 SHADE C/D/E-W @ white EAN -5905339191748
<= | [ 26573 SHADE C/D/E/I-FR2M @ transparent FAN -5905339265739

[ 26575 SHADE C/D/E/I-W 2M @ white EAN -5905339265753

26576 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR @ transparent EAN -5905339265760
ek 26577 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR2M @ transparent EAN -5905339265777

26578 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W @ white EAN -5905339265784

=

=

=




Kanlux

LED PROFILES

PROFILO;

PROFILO]

-

1=1000/2000

aluminum

1=1000/2000

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

26544
26545
26546
26547
26564
Sénck 26565
26566
26567

26588

Ooo0Do0oo0oo0oo0o00oa0U

26605
[ 26595

PROFILO J
PROFILO J 2M
PROFILO J-W
PROFILO J-W 2M
SHADE J/K-FR
SHADE J/K-W
SHADE J/K-FR 2m
SHADE J/K-W 2m
STOPPER J
STOPPER J-W
HANDLE J/K

@ aluminum
@ aluminum
@ white

@ white

@ transparent
@ white

@ transparent
@ white

@ grey

@ white

@ grey

EAN -5905339265449
EAN -5905339265456
EAN -5905339265463
EAN -5905339265470
EAN -5905339265647
EAN -5905339265654
EAN -5905339265661
EAN -5905339265678
EAN -5905339265883
EAN -5905339266057
EAN -5905339265951




LED PROFILES

Kanlux

PROFILOK«

PROFILO K+ SHADE E-W A

1=1000/2000

n

aluminum

1=1000/2000
—

1
13

- B —
213

15
“

schick

<

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

schck

i
N
[e})
(&2l
5
2]

OgooooocoooaU

26549
26550
26551
26564
26565
26566
26567
26589
26606
26595

PROFILO K
PROFILO K 2M
PROFILO K-W
PROFILO K-W 2M
SHADE J/K-FR
SHADE J/K-W
SHADE J/K-FR 2m
SHADE J/K-W 2m
STOPPER K
STOPPER K-W
HANDLE J/K

@ aluminum
@ aluminum
@ white

@ white

@ transparent
@ white

@ transparent
@ white

@ grey

@ white

@ grey

EAN -5905339265487
EAN -5905339265494
EAN -5905339265500
EAN -5905339265517
EAN -5905339265647
EAN -5905339265654
EAN -5905339265661
EAN -5905339265678
EAN -5905339265890
EAN -5905339266064
EAN -5905339265951




% Kanlux LED PROFILES

@OQ\&
Q

PROFILO F + SHADE D-W

pROFILO F -

1=1000/2000
] 1=1000/2000

Ugu—ﬁ
(.

15

PROFILO:- e

<

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

26552 PROFILO F @ aluminum  EAN 5905339265524
26553 PROFILO F 2M @ aluminum  EAN-5905339265531
26568 SHADE B/F-FR @ transparent  EAN -5905339265685

. Jn‘ck 26569 SHADE B/F-W @& white EAN -5905339265692

-— 26570 SHADEB/F-FR2M @ transparent EAN-5905339265708
[T 26571 SHADEB/F-W2M @ white EAN -5905339265715
[J 26590 STOPPERF @ grey EAN 5905339265906
=

26596 HANDLE B/F @ grey EAN -5005339265968




LED PROFILES

Kanlux

PROFILO

PROFILO [+ SHADE E-FR

PROFILO |+ SHADE E-W

1=1000/2000
—/—

15,6
MQ U
A

234

1=1000/2000

aluminum

I
= i
15 13,1
slide chck
——

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

slide

[
N
[e2)
)]
[
IS

[
N
[e2)
)]
a
[&]

ooo0ooo0ooooo0Do0Do0ooooaoU

26556
26557
26572
26573
26574
26575
26576
26577
26578
26579
26591
26603
26563
26597
26601

PROFILO |

PROFILO |1 2M

PROFILO I-W

PROFILO I-W 2M

SHADE C/D/E/I-FR
SHADE C/D/E/I-FR 2M
SHADE C/D/E/I-W
SHADE C/D/E/I-W 2M
SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR
SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR2M
SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W
SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 2M
STOPPER |

STOPPER I-W

CONNECT C/D/E/I
HANDLE C/D/E/

SPRING |

@ aluminum
@ aluminum
@ white
@ white

@ transparent

@ transparent

@ white
@ white

@ transparent

@ transparent

@ white

@ white

@ grey

@ white

@ aluminum
@ grey

@ chrome

EAN -5905339265548
EAN -5905339265555
EAN -5905339265562
EAN 5905339265579
EAN -5905339265722
EAN -5905339265739
EAN -5905339265746
EAN -5905339265753
EAN -5905339265760
EAN 5905339265777
EAN -5905339265784
EAN -5905339265791
EAN -5905339265913
EAN -5905339266033
EAN -5905339265630
EAN -5905339265975
EAN -5905339266019




% Kanlux LED PROFILES

1 3
PROFILO G+ SHADE E-W

1=1000/2000
——
75

R
(4 b9
P R O FI LOG alum1i5rlfum S Eﬁék

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

26558 PROFILO G @ aluminum  EAN 5905339265586
26559 PROFILOG2M @ aluminum  EAN-5905339265593
cTPck 26580 SHADE CK G @ white EAN -5905339265807
26581 SHADE CK G2M & white EAN -5905339265814
[T 26592 STOPPER G @ grey EAN -5905339265920
[ 26598 HANDLE G @ grey EAN -5905339265982
[ 26602 SEALINGS G @ grey EAN -5905339266026




LED PROFILES

PROFILO-

PROFILO H + SHADED-W

1-1000/2000
26 - ( )
P WG g - T
2
. N
aluminum chck

1=1000/2000
| —

il
=

15

plastic

PROFILE FOR LINEAR LED MODULES

)

26560
26561
26582
26583
26584
26585
26586
26587
26593
26594

oo0oo0oo0oo0Oo0o0oU0D0D0O0

26599
[ 26600

PROFILO H
PROFILO H 2M
SHADE-U H-FR
SHADE-U H-FR 2M
SHADE-U H-W
SHADE-U H-W 2M
SHADE-O H-W
SHADE-O H-W 2M
STOPPER-U H
STOPPER-O H
HANDLE H
HANDLE SIDE H

@ aluminum
@ aluminum
@ transparent
@ transparent
@ white

@ white

@ white

@ white

@ grey

@ grey

@ grey

@ grey

EAN -5905339265609
EAN -5905339265616
EAN -5905339265821
EAN -5905339265838
EAN -5905339265845
EAN -5905339265852
EAN -5905339265869
EAN -5905339265876
EAN -5905339265937
EAN -5905339265944
EAN -5905339265999
EAN -5905339266002




Kanlux
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GIVRO SYSTEM




GIVRO SYSTEM Kanlux é

z
—~
©
[
o
oz
=
[}

GIVROeo

& 220-240v DC = 125W S 50x1M=1800LED &) 50000h & <6xMachdam Elipse [E> A-A++

08642 GIVRO LED-WW 50M warm white AN -5905339086426
08630 GIVRO LED-CW 50M cool white  EAN 5905339086303
08634 GIVRO LED-Y 50M yellow EAN -5905339086341
[T 08633 GIVRO LED-GN 50M green EAN -5905339086334
[T 08631 GIVRO LED-BL 50M blue EAN -5905339086310

[T 08632 GIVRO LED-RE 50M red EAN -5905339086327




Kanlux GIVRO SYSTEM

DA

08539\

08635

08638

08637

08640

08641

08636

|

x|

G |VROACCESSORIES | Z::j

08641

08640

08639
/

7 220-240v DC ELEMENTS OF THE GIVRO LED SYSTEM

08637 GIVRO PR SET EAN -5905339086372
08636 GIVRO-90L EAN -5905339086365 @ I
08639 GIVRO-I EAN -5905339086396
08641 GIVRO-T EAN -5905339086419
[ 08635 GIVRO-X EAN -5905339086358
[ 08640 GIVRO-PEND EAN -5905339086402

[T 08638 GIVRO-Z EAN -5905339086389




© GIVRO SYSTEM Kanlux é




Kanlux




HALOGENS TYPE A KanIU)( @

replace
ment

2000h

lifetime

-_— 055
S
GLHACL CCT
B 220-240V: 50/60Hz = & 20000 85 8000 6> C

18450 GLH/CL28WE27 (& 28W
18451 GLH/CL42WE27 (% 42w H
18452 GLH/CL52WE27 (S 52w
18453 GLH/CL70WE27 (& 70W
18454 GLH/CL 100W E27 (%> 100W

370Im 2700K +100K  EAN -5905339184504
624Im 2700K +100K EAN -5905339184511
815Im 2700K +100K  EAN 5905339184528
@5 1172Im 2700K +100K  EAN -5905339184535
@7 1800Im 2800K 100K  EAN 5905339184542




Kanlux HALOGENS @ CANDLE

replace
ment

2000h

lifetime

savina
halogen

-
35
2w
C D I I QoL
[ 220-240V: 50/60Hz 2 i & 2000h (&) 8000 6> C

[ 18440 CDH/CL28WE14 (< 28W i@ 37W -3 370Im 2700K +100K  EAN -5905339184405
[ 18441 CDH/CL42WE14 (S 42W E»® 55w -8 624Im 2700K +100K  EAN -5005339184412




HALOGENS MINI GLOBE KanIU)(

O

replace
ment

2000h

lifetime

savin -
haloggn -
-
- (5 245
S e
‘MGH.E14-  -MGH..E27- cCT
5 220-240V: 50/60H: &) 2000h (8% 8000 [E> C
24610 MGH/CL28WE27 = E27 E»®@ 37W - 375Im 2800K +100K EAN-5905339246103
24611 MGH/CL28WE14 = E14 £»® 37w @ 375Im 2800K 100K  EAN 5905339246110
24612 MGH/CL42WE27 = E27 E»® 55W @ 625Im 2800K +100K EAN -5905339246127
24613 MGH/CL42WE14 = E14 E»® 55w o 625Im 2800K +100K  EAN -5905339246134




Kanlux HALOGENS @ CAPSULE 230V / 12V

=}




HALOGENS CAPSULE 230V / 12V KanIU)( l

saving
halogen

il gl
@4
“ G9
STAR @ CCT
7 220-240V: 50/60Hz WG9 & 2000h (8% 8000 B> C

2700K +100K EAN-5905339184207
2700K +100K EAN-5905339184214
2700K £100K EAN-5905339184221
2700K £100K EAN-5905339184238

18420 G9-20W STAR (& 20W
[ 18421 G9-33WSTAR (" 33W E
[T 18422 G9-48WSTAR (% 48W E
[T 18423 G9-60WSTAR (% 60W E




Kanlux HALOGENS @ CAPSULE 230V / 12V

:

GLASS
body

ke \] CG4/GY6.35 Gl

210

30
40

-GY6.35-

by & 2000h (%) 8000

[E> C




HALOGENS

CAPSULE 230V / 12V

Kanlux

= 10720
[0 10722
[0 10724
10726
10432
10433
10434
= 10730
5 10732
[ 10734

==

JC-5W G4
JC-10W G4
JC-20W G4
JC-35W G4
JC-10W4/EK
JC-20W4/EK
JC-35WA4/EK
JC-20W GY6.35

JC-50W GY6.35

14444414

™ GY6.35 (&
JC-35WGY6.35 ™ GY6.35 (&

™ GY6.35 (&

G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4

2IIINDD

60Im
<@ 120Im
<®: 330Im
600Im

96Im
280Im
540Im
330Im
600Im

%% 950Im

2700K +100K
2700K +100K
2700K +100K
2700K +100K
2700K +100K
2700K +100K
2700K +100K
2700K +100K
2700K +100K
2700K +100K

EAN -5905339107206
EAN -5905339107220
EAN -5905339107244
EAN -5905339107268
EAN -5905339104328
EAN -5905339104335
EAN -5905339104342
EAN -5905339107305
EAN -5905339107329
EAN -5905339107343




KanIU)( HALOGENS PROJECTOR HALOGEN LAMP

/

saving
halogen

- S
# . i ,I i o
189 254
J =% 2 (] S————%_ (g Te———
Lo T T
J....1000W- J..1500W- CCT

B 220-240V;50/60Hz Tris © 20000 (%8000

10418 J-1000W 189MM (%> 1000W -i& 16000Im 2700K +100K [E>D  EAN-5905339104182
10419 J-1500W 254MM  (S* 1500W  -i#: 31000Im 2700K +100K [E>C  EAN-5905339104199




HALOGENS

PROJECTOR HALOGEN LAMP

Kanlux %

78 118
~ [ ] & e St e G e
\] STAR -J78MM STAR- J118MM STAR CCT

7 220-240V: 50/60Hz 7 R7s & 2000h (848000 [E)>C

08490 J-80W 78MMSTAR (& 80w E£»® 103w 2700K +100K AN -5905339084903
08491 J-120W 78MM STAR (% 120W E£»® 155w 2700K +100K  EAN -5905339084910
08500 J-120W 118MM STAR (" 120W E»® 155W 2700K +100K  EAN 5905339085009
08501 J-160W 118MM STAR (&~ 160W E»® 206W 2700K +100K  EAN-5905339085016
08502 J-230W 118MM STAR (230W E»® 309W 2700K +100K  EAN-5905339085023
08503 J-400W 118MM STAR (S~ 400W E»® 568W -8 8550Im 2700K +100K AN -5905339085030




Kanlux

s

FLUORESCENT LAMPS
METAL-HALIDE LAMPS




FLUORESCENT LAMPS KanIU)( !

2G11

%.&
Co I L- L PLLANAP.  -PLLIGWAP- CCT

2611 © 100000 (& <SxMacAdam Elipse  [E> A

i
4

322
17
= ="

22560 PL-L-24W/4P 4000K (S 24W o 1800Im 4000K  EAN -5905339225603
22561 PL-L-36W/4P 4000K (% 36W o 2920Im 4000K  EAN -5905339225610




Kanlux FLUORESCENT LAMPS

GR10q

138

141

205

205

. 3
9 D D -DD...16W-21W- -DD...28W-35W -

3] GR10g (© 8000h (&) <SxMachdamElipse  [Ei> A

12660 DD-16W/AP 3500K (S 16W -6 3500K
12661 DD-21W/4P 3500K (S* 21W - 3500K
[ 12662 DD-28W/4P 3500K (S 28W @ 3500K

[ 12663 DD-38W/4P 3500K (%" 38W -8 2698Im 3500K

EAN -5905339126603
EAN -5905339126610
EAN -5905339126627
EAN -5905339126634




© FLUORESCENT LAMPS KanIU)(

t=)




Kanlux FLUORESCENT LAMPS

!

3 % 3

B8 gs o5 e

22 22 22 1 |

y TIU- T “T2U/4p-
4000K X Ra280 (@ <5xMacAdam Elipse

10671 T1U-9W/K

10672 T1U-11W/K

10661 T2U-18W/K

[ 10662 T2U-26W/K

08963 T2U-18W/4P 4000K
08961 T2U-26W/4P 4000K

G23 (% 9w
G23 (% 1w
G24d (S 18W
G24d (S 26W
G24q (% 18W - (©) 10000 [E> A EAN-5905339089632
G24q (% 26W - 1716lm  (“) 10000h [E>A  EAN-5905339089618

(©) 8000h [E>A  EAN-5905339106711
() 8000h [E>A  EAN-5905339106728
©) 8000h [E>B  EAN-5905339106612
(©) 8000h [E>B  EAN-5905339106629

113331




© FLUORESCENT LAMPS KanIU)(

ﬂl




Kanlux

LINEAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS =«

%) 18

TRI
PHOS
PHOR

026

|

-T8..18W-

026

(=3
=3
©

+T8..36W-

1210

026

1510

-T8..58W-

e

s ) o o =

CCT

7 613

© 15000h

A Rax80

& <5xMachdam Elipse




LINEAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS

Kanlux

oooco0oo0oo00O0a0

19920
19921
19922
19923
19924
19925
19926
19927
19928

T8 18W/830 WW
T8 18W/840 NW
T8 18W/865 CW
T8 36W/830 WW
T8 36W/840 NW
T8 36W/865 CW
T8 58W/830 WW
T8 58W/840 NW
T8 58W/865 CW

< 18W
(< 18W
(< 18W
(< 36W
(S 36W
(& 36W
(S 58W
(< 58W
(< 58W

%% 1350Im
<®: 1350Im
@ 1250Im
“@: 3350Im
@5 3350lm
@5 3050Im
5250Im
@5 5250Im
<@ 5000Im

3000K
4000K
6500K
3000K
4000K
6500K
3000K
4000K
6500K

BY)
By
By
[ED At
e At
6> A
e A+
e A+
BY)

EAN -5905339199201
EAN -5905339199218
EAN -5905339199225
EAN -5905339199232
EAN -5905339199249
EAN -5905339199256
EAN -5905339199263
EAN -5905339199270
EAN-5905339199287

4 600mm
4= 600mm
L3 600mm
LHE 1210mm
LHE 1210mm
L3 1210mm
BHF 1510mm
4= 1510mm

L3 1510mm




Kanlux

LINEAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS =«

((
= R L F
)]

8W - 285

13W-530

14W - 563

21W -850
28W - 1163
35W 1465
49W - 1463 15
54W-1163
80W - 1463

&7 G5 & <5«MacAdam Elipse




LINEAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS

Kanlux

00000000 0D000000

12710
12715
12711
12716
12712
12717
12713
12718
12714
12719
12720
12722
22410
22412
22414

T5-8W 2700K/65
T5-8W 4000K/65
T5-13W 2700K/65
T5-13W 4000K/65
T5-14W 2700K/82
T5-14W 4000K/82
T5-21W 2700K/82
T5-21W 4000K/82
T5-28W 2700K/82
T5-28W 4000K/82
T5-35W 2700K/82
T5-35W 4000K/82
T5-49W 4000K/82
T5-54W 4000K/82
T5-80W 4000K/82

< 8w
~ 8w
13W
13W
14W
14W
21W
21W
28W
28W
35W
(& 35W
(& 49w
(S 54W
(< 80w

R EEEEEEE

(Pl vl Pl Vel ol Pl Pl el el Pl P vl Pl vl

- Ra65
. Ra=65

Ra>65

Ra265 - @
Ra=80 -+ @z
Ra>80 @
Ra>80 -<@-
Ra>80 <@
Ra>80 -<®@: 2604Im

Ra80 -<®@:- 2604Im

Ra=80
Ra=80

- Ra280
- Ra>80
. Raxg0 385

688Im

688Im
1118Im
1118Im
1204Im
1204Im
1890Im
1890Im

3290Im
3290Im
4350lm
4430Im
6200Im

2700K
4000K
2700K
4000K
2700K
4000K
2700K
4000K
2700K
4000K
2700K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K

[ED A+
[ED A+
[ A+
[E> A+
[ A+
e A+
e A+
[E> A+
6> A+
[Ei> A+
[Ei> A+
[Ei> A+
[Ei> A+
[E> A
6> A

0000h
0000h
10000h

) 10000h

(~) 20000h
) 20000h
) 20000h
) 20000h
() 20000h
) 20000h
) 20000
) 20000h
) 20000
) 20000h

) 20000h

1
1

©
©
©

EAN -5905339127105
EAN 5905339127150
EAN -5905339127112
EAN -5905339127167
EAN -5905339127129
EAN -5905339127174
EAN -5905339127136
EAN -5905339127181
EAN-5905339127143
EAN-5905339127198
EAN-5905339127204
EAN -5905339127228
EAN -5905339224101
EAN -5905339224125
EAN -5905339224149

{F 285mm
{F 285mm
¥ 515mm
BHF515mm
THE545mm
L 545mm
{2 850mm
T3 850mm
> 1163mm
B 1163mm
L2 1465mm
T 1465mm
G5 1463mm
T 1163mm

LHZ 1463mm




m KanIU)( METAL-HALIDE LAMPS

PRO
FESSIO
NAL

use
I

@ M I Il a - MHR-70W - - MHR-150W - CCT

T rR7s  © 10000h  [E> A

[ 12750 MHR-70W/3000K (&° 70W 5600Im 3000K  EAN-5905339127501
[J 12751 MHR-150W/3000K (S 150W 0 12500Im 3000K  EAN-5905339127518




METAL-HALIDE LAMPS KanIU)(

=

PRO

FESSIO
NAL @
use

023 023

@ M H G “MHG..70W - “MHG..150W -

CJG12 & 8000h [6)> A+

100
100

[T 08330 MHG-70W/4000K (& 70W o 6000Im 4000K  EAN -5905339083302
[T 08331 MHG-150W/4000K (& 150W o 13500Im 4000K  EAN-5905339083319




m KanIU)( METAL-HALIDE LAMPS

PRO
FESSIO
NAL

use
I

255

273
==z

) MHE

“MHE..250W- - MHE..400W-

0O
@]
=

E w0 © 120000

12755 MHE-250W/4200K (S 250W -8H23000Im
12756 MHE-400W/4200K (¥ 400W -8 37000Im

4200K  [E> A EAN-5905339127556
4200K  [ei> A+ EAN-5905339127563




¢ METAL-HALIDE LAMPS KanIU)(




“~__ Kanlux

SYMBOLS @

B Kanluxcode @ uniformity of color

E powersupply [Ei>  energyefficiency class

(b\ power

= Mouo.  aps

equivalent of traditional bulb
luminous flux

luminous flux distribution angle

©)  lifetime

SM% number of switch cycles colour rendering index

o WWe o s NW e w -

warm white  neutral white  cool white

INDEX @
14 APPLELED E27-WW 24256 114 DD-16W/4P 3500K 12660 49 GIO LED G9 NW 22661 26 IDO 4,5W T SMD E14-WW 23382
56  AR-111LED SL/CW/SR 22963 114 DD-21W/4P 3500K 12661 49 GIO LED GO9WW 22660 27 IDO 6,5W T SMD E14-NW 23491
56  AR-111LED SL/CW/W 22961 114 DD-28W/4P 3500K 12662 99  GIVRO LED-BL 50M 08631 27 IDO 6,5W T SMD E14-WW 23490
56  AR-111 LED SL/WW/SR 22962 114 DD-38W/4P 3500K 12663 99  GIVRO LED-CW 50M 08630 110 J-1000W 189MM 10418
56  AR-111LED SL/WW/W 22960 9 DIXI FILLED 4W E27-WW 22464 99  GIVROLED-GN 50M 08633 111 J-120W 118MM STAR 08500
55  AR-111 REF LED G53-CW 22612 9 DIXI FILLED 6W E27-WW 22468 99  GIVROLED-RE50M 08632 11 J-<120W 78MM STAR 08491
55  AR-111 REF LED G53-WW 22613 9 DIXI FILLED 8W E27-WW 26044 99  GIVRO LED-WW 50M 08642 110 J-1500W 254MM 10419
30 BILO 3W T SMD E14-WW 23040 26 DUN 4,5W T SMD E14-NW 23381 99  GIVROLED-Y50M 08634 111 J-160W 118MM STAR 08501
30 BILO 3W T SMD E27-WW 23041 26 DUN 4,5W T SMD E14-WW 23380 100  GIVROPRSET 08637 111 J-230W 118MM STAR 08502
30 BILO 5W T SMD E14-WW 23042 27 DUN 6,5W T SMD E14-NW 23431 100  GIVRO-90L 08636 111 J-400W 118MM STAR 08503
30 BILO 5W T SMD E27-WW 23043 27 DUN 6,5W T SMD E14-WW 23430 100  GIVRO-I 08639 11 )-80W78MM STAR 08490
31 BILO 6,5W T SMDE14-NW 23423 59 ES-111 LED SL/CW/SR 22973 100  GIVRO-PEND 08640 109  JC-10W G4 10722
31 BILO 6,5W T SMDE14-WW 23422 59 ES-111 LED SL/CW/W 22971 100  GIVRO-T 08641 109 JC-10W4/EK 10432
31 BILO 6,5W T SMDE27-NW 23421 59 ES-111 LED SL/WW/SR 22972 100  GIVRO-X 08635 109  JC-20W G4 10724
31 BILO 6,5W T SMDE27-WW 23420 59 ES-111 LED SL/WW/W 22970 100  GIVRO-Z 08638 109  JC-20W GY6.35 10730
104  CDH/CL28WE14 18440 58 ES-111 REF LED-CW 25421 103 GLH/CL100W E27 18454 109 JC-20W4/EK 10433
104  CDH/CL42W E14 18441 58 ES-111 REF LED-WW 25420 103 GLH/CL 28W E27 18450 109 JC-35W G4 10726
89  CONNECTC/D/E 19192 64  ESGLED 7W GX53-CW 22421 103 GLH/CL42WE27 18451 109  JC-35WGY6.35 10732
90  CONNECTC/D/E 19192 64  ESGLED 7W GX53-WW 22420 103 GLH/CL52W E27 18452 109  JC-35W4/EK 10434
91 CONNECT C/D/E 19192 43 FULLED GU10-3,3W-CW 26035 103 GLH/CL70W E27 18453 109  JC-50W GY6.35 10734
95  CONNECT C/D/E/I 26563 43 FULLED GU10-3,3W-NW 26034 87  HANDLEA 19190 109 JC-5waG4 10720
88  CONNECT-LB 26604 43 FULLED GU10-3,3WS3-CW 26032 94  HANDLEB/F 26596 51 LED12 SMD G4-WW 08951
89  CONNECT-LC 26562 43 FULLED GU10-3,3WS3-NW 26031 89  HANDLE C/D/E 19191 40 LED15 C GU10-CW-C 23931
79  CONNECTORS 19030 43 FULLED GU10-3,3WS3-WW 26030 90  HANDLEC/D/E 19191 40 LED15 C GU10-WW-C 23930
79  CONNECTOR8-CP 19032 43 FULLED GU10-3,3W-WW 26033 91 HANDLE C/D/E 19191 44 LED15 C MR16-CW-B 22204
79  CONNECTOR8-CPC 19033 21 G125 FILLED 6W E27-WW 26042 95 HANDLE C/D/E/I 26597 44 LED15 C MR16-WW-B 22203
79  CONNECTORRGB 10 19038 107 G9-20W STAR 18420 96 HANDLEG 26598 51 LED6 SMD G4-WW 08952
79  CONNECTORRGB 10-CP 19036 107  G9-33WSTAR 18421 97  HANDLEH 26599 80 LEDS SET B-SE DBL 26325
79  CONNECTORRGB 10-CPC 19037 107  G9-48WSTAR 18422 92 HANDLE J/K 26595 81 LEDS SET B-SE SGL 26324
78  CONTROLLERLED RGB-IR 08041 107 G9-60W STAR 18423 93 HANDLEJ/K 26595 82 LEDS SETS-DIM IR 26320
78  CONTROLLERLEDRGB-IR20 18960 52 GIOLED G4 FL-NW 22663 97  HANDLESIDEH 26600 83 LEDS SETS-DIM TS 26321

78 CONTROLLER LED RGB-RF 22140 52 GIO LED G4 FL-WW 22662 26 IDO 4,5W T SMD E14-NW 23383 84 LEDS SET W-SE ACCU 26322
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85 LEDS SET W-SE BTRY 26323 88 PROFILO B 2m 26540 94  SHADE B/F-W 2M 26571 116 T2U-26W/4P 4000K 08961
74 LEDS-B 4.5W/M IP54-BL 24543 88 PROFILOB 19161 89 SHADE C/D/E-FR 19173 116 T2U-26W/K 10662
71 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP00-CW 24518 89 PROFILO C 19162 90 SHADE C/D/E-FR 19173 121 T5-13W 2700K/65 12711

71 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP00-NW 24517 89 PROFILO C2M 26541 91 SHADE C/D/E-FR 19173 121 T5-13W4000K/65 12716
71 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP00-WW 24516 90 PROFILOD 19163 95 SHADE C/D/E-FR 19173 121 T5-14W 2700K/82 12712
72 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP54-CW 24512 90 PROFILO D 2M 26542 89 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR 26576 121 T5-14W4000K/82 12717
72 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP54-NW 2451 91 PROFILOE 19164 90 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR 26576 121 T5-21W2700K/82 12713
72 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP54-WW 24510 91 PROFILO E 2M 26543 91 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR 26576 121 T5-21W4000K/82 12718
73 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP65-CW 24515 94 PROFILOF 26552 95 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR 26576 121 T5-28W 2700K/82 12714
73 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP65-NW 24514 94 PROFILO F2M 26553 89 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR2M 26577 121 T5-28W4000K/82 12719
73 LEDS-B 4.8W/M IP65-WW 24513 96 PROFILO G 26558 90 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR2M 26577 121 T5-35W2700K/82 12720
75 LEDS-B 7.2W/M IPOORGB 24530 9 PROFILO G 2M 26559 91 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR2M 26577 121 T5-35W4000K/82 12722
75 LEDS-B 7.2W/M IP54RGB 24531 97 PROFILOH 26560 95 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-FR2M 26577 121 T5-49W 4000K/82 22410
75 LEDS-B 7.2W/M IP65RGB 24532 97 PROFILO H2M 26561 89 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 26578 121 T5-54W4000K/82 22412
76 LEDS-P 10W/M IP00 CW 24121 95 PROFILO I 26554 90 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 26578 121 T5-80W 4000K/82 22414
76 LEDS-P 10W/M IPOO WW 24120 95 PROFILO I 2M 26555 91 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 26578 121 T5-8W 2700K/65 12710
77 LEDS-P 10W/M IP54 CW 24123 95 PROFILO I-W 26556 95 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 26578 121 T5-8W4000K/65 12715
77 LEDS-P 10W/M IP54 WW 24122 95 PROFILO I-W 2M 26557 89 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 2M 26579 119  T818W/830 WW 19920
76 LEDS-P 4W/M IP00-CW 240Mm 92 PROFILO ) 26544 90 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 2M 26579 119 T818W/840 NW 19921

76 LEDS-P 4W/M IPO0O-WW 24010 92 PROFILO J 2M 26545 91 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 2M 26579 119  T818W/865CW 19922
77 LEDS-P 4W/M IP54-CW 24013 92 PROFILO J-W 26546 95 SHADE CK C/D/E/I-W 2M 26579 119  T836W/830 WW 19923
77 LEDS-P 4W/M IP54-WW 24012 92 PROFILO J-W 2M 26547 96 SHADE CK G 26580 119  T836W/840 NW 19924
23 LUNI MAX E27 LED-WW 22572 93 PROFILOK 26548 96 SHADE CK G 2M 26581 119  T836W/865CW 19925
22 LUNI PRO E27 LED-WW 22571 93 PROFILO K2M 26549 92 SHADE J/K-FR 26564 119  T858W/830 WW 19926
105  MGH/CL28WE14 24611 93 PROFILO K-W 26550 93 SHADE J/K-FR 26564 119 T858W/840 NW 19927
105  MGH/CL 28W E27 24610 93 PROFILO K-W 2M 26551 92 SHADE J/K-FR 2m 26566 119  T858W/865CW 19928
105  MGH/CL42WE14 24613 68 RANGO R7S SMD-NW 26420 93 SHADE J/K-FR 2m 26566 61 T8 LED GLASSv2 18W-CW 26060
105  MGH/CL 42W E27 24612 68 RANGO R7S SMD-WW 15098 92 SHADE J/K-W 26565 61 T8 LED GLASSv2 18W-NW 22655
124 MHE-250W/4200K 12755 12 RAPID MAXXLED E27-NW 23283 93 SHADE J/K-W 26565 61 T8 LED GLASSv2 18W-WW 22656
124 MHE-400W/4200K 12756 12 RAPID MAXXLED E27-WW 23282 92 SHADE J/K-W 2m 26567 61 T8 LED GLASSV2 24W-NW 22657
123 MHG-150W/4000K 08331 13 RAPID HI LED E27-NW 25401 93 SHADE J/K-W 2m 26567 61 T8 LED GLASSV2 9W-CW 22659
123 MHG-70W/4000K 08330 13 RAPID HI LED E27-WW 25400 97 SHADE-O H-W 26586 61 T8 LED GLASSv2 9W-NW 22654
122 MHR-150W/3000K 12751 10 RAPID LED E27-NW 22941 97 SHADE-O H-W 2M 26587 61 T8 LED GLASSv2 9W-WW 22658
122 MHR-70W/3000K 12750 10 RAPID LED E27-WW 22940 97 SHADE-U H-FR 26582 M TEDI MAX LED GU10-CW 2341

65 MOD 12W LED-NW 25730 12 RAPID MAXX LED B22-CW 23285 97 SHADE-U H-FR 2M 26583 41 TEDI MAX LED GU10-WW 23410
65 MOD 12W LED-WW 25732 12 RAPID MAXX LED B22-WW 23284 97 SHADE-U H-W 26584 34 TOMI LED1,2W GU10-CW 22709
65 MOD 20W LED-NW 25731 n RAPID PRO LED B22-CW 22953 97 SHADE-U H-W 2M 26585 34 TOMILED1,2W GU10-NW 22822
65 MOD 20W LED-WW 25733 n RAPID PRO LED B22-WW 22952 47 SIGO R39 LED E14-NW 22734 34 TOMILED1,2W GU10-WW 22708
66 NIFO LED 14W E27-WW-W 26050 n RAPID PRO LED E27-NW 22951 47 SIGO R39 LED E14-WW 22733 34 TOMI LED3W GU10-CW 22703
66 NIFO LED 20W E27-WW-W 26052 n RAPID PRO LED E27-WW 22950 47 SIGO R50 LED E14-NW 22736 34 TOMI LED3W GU10-NW 22823
66 NIFO LED 22W E27-WW-W 26054 33 REMI GU10 SMD-CW 14947 47 SIGO R50 LED E14-WW 22735 34 TOMI LED3W GU10-WW 22702
29 NUPIFILLED 4W E14-WW 2541 33 REMI GU10 SMD-WW 14946 47 SIGO R63 LED E27-NW 22738 35 TOMI LED5W GU10-CW 22701
29 NUPI FILLED 4W E27-WW 25410 63 SAYA LED16 SMD E14-WW 22280 47 SIGO R63 LED E27-WW 22737 35 TOMI LED5W GU10-NW 22824
113 PL-L-24W/4P 4000K 22560 96  SEALINGS G 26602 95 SPRING | 26601 35 TOMI LED5W GU10-WW 22700
113 PL-L-36W/4P 4000K 22561 89 SHADE C/D/E/I-FR2M 26573 16 ST64 FILLED 4W-WW 26040 45 TOMI LED5W MR16-CW 22705
37 PRO GU10 LED -7W-CW 24505 90  SHADE C/D/E/I-FR2M 26573 16 ST64 FILLED 6W-WW 26041 45 TOMI LED5W MR16-WW 22704
37 PRO GU10 LED 7W-CW-W 24502 91 SHADE C/D/E/I-FR 2M 26573 88 STOPPERB 19181 35 TOMI LED7W GU10-CW 22820
37 PRO GU10 LED -7W-NW 24504 95 SHADE C/D/E/I-FR2M 26573 89 STOPPER C 19182 35 TOMILED7W GU10-NW 22825
37 PRO GU10 LED 7W-NW-W 24501 89 SHADE C/D/E-W 19174 90 STOPPERD 19183 35 TOMI LED7W GU10-WW 22821
38 PRO GU10 LED -7WS3-CW 24672 90  SHADE C/D/E-W 19174 91 STOPPERE 19184 45 TOMILED7W MR16-CW 22707
38 PRO GU10 LED -7WS3-NW 24671 91 SHADE C/D/E-W 19174 94  STOPPERF 26590 45 TOMILED7W MR16-WW 22706
38 PRO GU10 LED -7WS3-WW 24670 95 SHADE C/D/E-W 19174 96 STOPPER G 26592 17 TRIColor E27 2291

38 PRO GU10 LED -7WS6-CW 24675 89 SHADE C/D/E/I-W 2M 26575 95 STOPPERI 26591 42 TRIColor LED GU10 22910
38 PRO GU10 LED -7WS6-NW 24674 90  SHADE C/D/E/I-W 2M 26575 95 STOPPER I-W 26603 18 WIDE LED E27-NW 22862
38 PRO GU10 LED -7WS6-WW 24673 91 SHADE C/D/E/I-W 2M 26575 92 STOPPER) 26588 18 WIDE LED E27-WW 22863
37 PRO GU10 LED -7W-WW 24503 95 SHADE C/D/E/I-W 2M 26575 92 STOPPER J-W 26605 25 ZIPIFILLED 2W E14-WW 22466
37 PRO GU10 LED 7W-WW-W 24500 87  SHADEA-FR 19170 93 STOPPERK 26589 25 ZIPI FILLED 4W E14-WW 22469
39 PRODIM GU10-7,5W-CW 24662 88  SHADEB-FR 19172 93 STOPPER K-W 26606 53 ZUBI LED 2,5W G4-WW 24523
39 PRODIM GU10-7,5W-NW 24661 94  SHADEB-FR 19172 97 STOPPER-OH 26594 50 ZUBI LED 3,5W G9-CW 24521
39 PRODIM GU10-7,5WS6-CW 24665 88  SHADEB/F-FR2M 26570 97 STOPPER-UH 26593 50 ZUBI LED 3,5W G9-WW 24520
39 PRODIM GU10-7,5WS6-NW 24664 94  SHADEB/F-FR2M 26570 116 TIU-1MW/K 10672 50 ZUBIMAXLED3,5WG9-WW 24522
39 PRODIM GU10-7,5WS6-WW 24663 88  SHADEB-W 19171 116 T1U-9W/K 10671

39 PRODIM GU10-7,5W-WW 24660 94  SHADEB/F-W 26569 116 T2U-18W/4P 4000K 08963

87 PROFILOA 26650 88  SHADE B/F-W2M 26571 116 T2U-18W/K 10661
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Kanlux SA

ul. Objazdowa 1-3, 41-922 Radzionkow
Polska

tel. +48 32 388 74 00, fax +48 32 388 74 99
e-mail: kanlux@kanlux.pl

www.kanlux.pl

Kanlux s.r.o.

Sadovd 618,738 01 Frydek-Mistek

Ceska Republika
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e-mail: kanlux.cz@kanlux.cz
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Hungary
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www.kanlux.hu
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TOB KaHnniokc

08130, Kniecbka 06n1acTb, Kneso-CBATOWMHCHKMI PaioH,
c.lMNeTponasniscbka bopuariska, Byn. CobopHa, byamnHok 1-b, odic 617
YKpaiHa

Ten. +38 (044) 585 33 19, dakc +38 (44) 5853318

e-mail: kanlux_ua@kanlux.com

www.kanlux.com

000 KaHnoKc-dneKTPOMOHTax

142100, MockoBckas obnacTb, T. [ogonbcek, yn. Komcomonbsckas, a.1,
Poccninckaa @epepaunsa

Ten. +7 495 984 82 60

e-mail: russia@kanlux.com

www.kanlux.com

Kanlux EOOD

Warehouse area Gopet Logistics, 1532 Kazichene, Sofia
Bulgaria

ph.+359 2421 96 24, fax +359 2 421 96 23

e-mail: kanlux.bg@kanlux.com

www.kanlux.bg

Kanlux GmbH

Flugplatz 21, 44319 Dortmund

Deutschland

Tel. +49 231 56557255, Fax +49 231 56557256
e-mail: kanlux.gmbh@kanlux.com
www.kanlux.com

Kanlux Lighting SRL

Intrarea Binelui 1A, Sector 4, 042159 Bucuresti
Romania

ph.+40371 474133

e-mail: comenzi@kanlux.com
www.kanlux.com
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This publication has been prepared by Kanlux SA. Through the continuous improvement of its offer and adaptation of it to market and legal requirements, Kanlux SAreserves the
right to make changes in its product mix. This publication is not an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code. Actual products may differ from illustrative photos and drawings
included in the publication. All of the data contained in the publication is in force on the date of printingi.e. 20 th JUNE 2017. Kanlux SA shall not be liable for the non-availability of

products listed in this publication. Kanlux SA also shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, accidental or any other damages (including, but not limited to, lost profits, lost revenues

or similar economic losses) arising out of the use of information contained in this publication. Kanlux SA reserves the right for errors and changes in print.







